CL
CHATTERTON LACEWORK Pty Ltd
Queensland Catalogue
CAT#9/2026
Website: www.chatterton.com.au
PH: 03 9330 4466
43 Beverage Drive, Tullamarine VIC 3043
E-mail: orders@chatterton.com.au

P/Coated: $95.00
180 x 770
mill  $60.00    p/coat $75
/
Gary
Cross-Out
Gary
Cross-Out
Chatterton Handrail & Accessories
Product Code Size Mill P/Coated
A3801SHR 3 Metre Length  $70.00 $102.00
A3801SHR 6 Metre Length $140.00 $204.00
CB53A Fixing Bracket  $7.80 ea $11.99 ea
Geelong Handrail
Small Non Rebated
BALPCAP1050 1050mm High $81.55 $108.70
BALPCAP1200 1200mm High $92.40 $119.60
BALPCAP1400 1400mm High $103.30 $130.45
BALPPCAP1050 1050mm High $147.58 $175.00
BALPPCAP1200 1200mm High $158.70 $185.90
BALPPCAP1400 1400mm High $169.60 $196.75
A3436LHR 3 Metre Length $90.00 $127.00
A3436LHR 6 Metre Length $180.00 $254.00
CB52A Fixing Bracket $7.80 ea $11.99 ea
Post & Cap